MENU

Hot Beverages Non Member Member
Cappucino, Latte, Flat White, Mug S5.40 $5.10
Mocha, Hot Chocolate Cup $4.80 $4.50
Variety of Teas Mug $3.00 $2.50
Cup $2.50 $2.00

Snack Menu

Bowl Chips $6.00 $5.50
Mini Dim Sims (10) $5.50 $5.00
Potato Cakes (4) $5.00 $4.80
Potato Cakes (2) $3.00 $2.80

Daily Menu (changes not available)

STEAK SANDWICH & CHIPS $17.00 $16.00

(Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion,

cheese & relish)

HAMBURGER & CHIPS $17.00 $16.00

(Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cheese & tomato sauce)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER $11.00 $10.00
(Lettuce, cheese & mayo)

ASSORTED FOCCACIAS $11.00 $10.00

(Ham, Salami, Turkey, Chicken & Beef)




Non Member

ASSORTED WRAPS Full $11.00
Half §7.00

ASSORTED SANDWICHES $8.50

TOASTED SANDWICHES $8.50

(Ham & Cheese or Ham Cheese Tomato)

EGG & BACON Roll / Sandwich $10.00

KIDS MUNCH BOX $9.00

Chicken Nuggets, Fish Cocktails or Spring Rolls with

Chips, Fruit Box and Small Soft Serve Ice Cream Cone

Cakes & Cold Drinks

Cakes From $6.50
Iced Coffee/Chocolate $8.50
Milkshakes $7.00

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana,

Pineapple, Lime, Blue Heaven, Spearmint

Joes Juice $5.50
Fruit Box $2.80
Nippys Milk $4.00
Smiley Drinks $2.50

MENU

Member

$10.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00

$9.50
$8.50

$6.00
$8.00
$6.00

$5.00
§2.50
$3.50
$2.00

Mulwala’s only waterfront Coffee Shop



MENU

Share Platters Non Member Member

ANTIPASTO BOX $28.00 $26.00
Kabana, Salami, Cheese, Camembert,

Antipasto Mix & Biscuits

SHARED FRIED BOX $25.00 $23.00

Garlic Balls, Fish Cocktails, Chicken Goujons,

Mini Dim Sims, Salt & Pepper Calamari,

Prawn Twisters served with Chips,

Aioli & Sweet Chilli Sauce

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI $25.00 $23.00
Served with Chips Aioli & Sweet Chilli Sauce

WEDGES $13.00 $12.00

Served with Aioli & Sweet Chillie Sauce

All Day Seniors Menu (available to everyone) $15.00 $15.00

Beer Battered Fish
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Schnitzel
Spring Rolls

Crumbed Prawn Cutlets

All meals served with Chips & Salad




