

<b>Hot Beverages</b>		Non Member	Member
Cappucino, Latte, Flat White,	Mug	\$5.40	\$5.10
Mocha, Hot Chocolate	Cup	\$4.80	\$4.50
		40.00	4
Variety of Teas	Mug	\$3.00	\$2.50
	Cup	\$2.50	\$2.00
Consile Manage			
Snack Menu			
Bowl Chips		\$6.00	\$5.50
Mini Dim Sims (10)		\$5.50	\$5.00
Potato Cakes (4)		\$5.00	\$4.80
Potato Cakes (2)		\$3.00	\$2.80
<b>Daily Menu</b> (changes not ava	ailable)		
STEAK SANDWICH & CHIPS		\$17.00	\$16.00
(Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, carar	melised onior	٦,	
cheese & relish)			
HAMBURGER & CHIPS		\$17.00	\$16.00
(Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, chees	se & tomato	sauce)	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER		\$11.00	\$10.00
(Lettuce, cheese & mayo)			
ASSORTED FOCCACIAS		\$11.00	\$10.00
(Ham, Salami, Turkey, Chicken &	Beef)		



		Non Member	Member	
ASSORTED WRAPS	Full	\$11.00	\$10.00	
	Half	\$7.00	\$6.00	
ASSORTED SANDWICHES		\$8.50	\$8.00	
TOASTED SANDWICHES		\$8.50	\$8.00	
(Ham & Cheese or Ham Cheese Tomato)				
EGG & BACON Roll / Sa	ndwich	\$10.00	\$9.50	
KIDS MUNCH BOX		\$9.00	\$8.50	
Chicken Nuggets, Fish Cocktails or Spring Rolls with				
Chips, Fruit Box and Small Soft Serve Ice Cream Cone				
Cakes & Cold Drinks				
Cakes	From	\$6.50	\$6.00	
Iced Coffee/Chocolate		\$8.50	\$8.00	
Milkshakes		\$7.00	\$6.00	
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana,				
Pineapple, Lime, Blue Heaven, Spearmint				
Joes Juice		\$5.50	\$5.00	
Fruit Box		\$2.80	\$2.50	
Nippys Milk		\$4.00	\$3.50	
Smiley Drinks		\$2.50	\$2.00	

Mulwala's only waterfront Coffee Shop



Share Platters	Non Member	Member
ANTIPASTO BOX	\$28.00	\$26.00
Kabana, Salami, Cheese, Camembert,		
Antipasto Mix & Biscuits		
SHARED FRIED BOX	\$25.00	\$23.00
Garlic Balls, Fish Cocktails, Chicken Goujons,		
Mini Dim Sims, Salt & Pepper Calamari,		
Prawn Twisters served with Chips,		
Aioli & Sweet Chilli Sauce		
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI	\$25.00	\$23.00
Served with Chips Aioli & Sweet Chilli Sauce		
WEDGES	\$13.00	\$12.00
Served with Aioli & Sweet Chillie Sauce		
All Day Seniors Menu (available to everyone)	\$15.00	\$15.00

**Beer Battered Fish** 

**Chicken Parmigiana** 

**Chicken Schnitzel** 

**Spring Rolls** 

**Crumbed Prawn Cutlets** 

All meals served with Chips & Salad